
Comparing Retirement Spending Rules

Feel free to contact us at McLean: 
yourteam@mcleanam.com

(571) 405-3681
Meet with an advisor

McLean Asset Management Corporation (MAMC) is a SEC registered investment adviser. There are many different interpretations of investment statistics and many different ideas about how to best use them. Past 
performance is not indicative of future performance. The information provided is for educational purposes only and does not constitute an offer to sell or a solicitation of an offer to buy or sell securities. There are no 
warranties, expressed or implied, as to accuracy, completeness, or results obtained from any information on this presentation. All investments involve risk. The information throughout this presentation is obtained from 
sources which we, and our suppliers believe to be reliable, but we do not warrant or guarantee the timeliness or accuracy of this information. Neither our information providers nor we shall be liable for any errors or 
inaccuracies, regardless of cause, or the lack of timeliness of, or for any delay or interruption in the transmission thereof to the user. MAMC only transacts business in states where it is properly registered, or excluded 
or exempted from registration requirements. It does not provide tax, legal, or accounting advice. The information contained in this presentation does not take into account your particular investment objectives, financial 
situation, or needs, and you should, in considering this material, discuss your individual circumstances with professionals in those areas before making any decisions. The content of this publication reflects the views of 
McLean Asset Management Corporation (MAMC) and sources deemed by MAMC to be reliable.

QUESTIONS?

Spending 
Strategy

Constant 
Inflation-
Adjusted 
Spending 
(BASELINE)

4.00%

90th

50th

10th

Fixed 
Percentage 
Withdrawals

4.00%

90th

50th

10th

Endowment 
Formula - 
Weighted 
Average

4.00%

90th

50th

10th

Endowment 
Formula - 3 
Year Moving 
Average

4.00%

90th

50th

10th

Bengen’s 
Dollar Floor-
and-Ceiling 
Withdrawals

4.00%

90th

50th

10th

Vanguard’s 
Percentage 
Floor and 
Ceiling 
Withdrawals

4.00%

90th

50th

10th

Kitces 
Ratcheting 
Rule

4.00%

90th

50th

10th

Guyton and 
Klinger’s 
Decision 
Rules

4.00%

90th

50th

10th

Zolt’s 
Glidepath 
Spending 
Rule

4.00%

90th

50th

10th

Modified 
RMD Rule 
(Spending 
Rate = 1.24 
x RMD %)

4.00%

90th

50th

10th

Initial 
Spending 

Rate

Percentile 
of 

Distribution

$4,000

$4,000

$4,000

$4,000

$4,000

$4,000

$4,000

$4,000

$4,000

Real 
Spending 

in 10 
Years

Real 
Spending 

in 20 
Years

Real 
Spending 

in 30 
Years

$6,030

$4,070

$2,570

$7,780

$4,430

$2,410

$7,770

$4,750

$3,250

$5,110

$4,030

$3,230

$6,510

$4,160

$3,160

$6,870

$4,280

$3,380

$5,110

$3,830

$2,580

$6,570

$4,070

$2,220

$7,110

$4,440

$2,890

$4,800

$4,070

$3,400

$4,800

$4,390

$3,400

$4,800

$4,720

$3,400

$5,130

$3,730

$2,560

$5,790

$3,530

$2,070

$6,070

$4,200

$2,240

$4,840

$4,000

$4,000

$6,440

$5,320

$4,000

$9,430

$7,090

$4,000

$5,320

$4,000

$2,770

$8,030

$4,250

$2,580

$8,790

$4,660

$3,070

$4,000

$3,720

$2,740

$4,000

$3,530

$2,360

$4,000

$3,530

$2,360

$7,510

$5,080

$3,200

$11,690

$6,650

$3,620

$10,180

$6,220

$4,250

$327,400

$124,740

$27,730

Real 
Remaining 

Wealth 
After 30 
Years

$202,690

$120,080

$87,400

$257,840

$122,410

$73,150

$186,610

$118,790

$84,760

$292,880

$122,070

$68,660

$319,340

$130,530

$94,840

$236,960

$79,500

$25,630

$224,070

$124,080

$86,360

$365,570

$150,310

$87,580

$70,160

$41,570

$30,250

0%

0%

0%

Change 
in Real 

Spending 
at Year 

30

94%

19%

-19%

72%

7%

-16%

78%

11%

-28%

20%

18%

-15%

52%

5%

-44%

136%

77%

0%

120%

17%

-23%

0%

-12%

-41%

155%

56%

6%

0%

0%

0%

Year 30 
Spending 
Relative 

to 
Baseline

94%

19%

-19%

72%

7%

-16%

78%

11%

-28%

20%

18%

-15%

52%

5%

-44%

136%

77%

0%

120%

17%

-23%

0%

-12%

-41%

155%

56%

6%

0%

0%

0%

Downside 
Spending 
Volatility

-3%

-4%

-5%

-2%

-2%

-3%

-2%

-2%

-3%

0%

-1%

-3%

0%

-2%

-3%

0%

0%

0%

0%

-1%

-2%

0%

-1%

-1%

-4%

-5%

-7%

Sustainable Spending Rates from an Investment Portfolio over 30 years
For a 65-Year Old (Which is Relevant for the RMD Rule)

For 4% Initial Spending Rate, 50/50 Asset Allocation, Rolling 30-Year Retirements
Using SBBI Data, 1926-2015, S&P 500 and Intermediate Term Government Bonds

Retirement Date Wealth Level = $100,000

mailto:yourteam%40mcleanam.com?subject=
http://booknow.so/mcleanam

