

## Retirement Researcher

## **Comparing Retirement Spending Rules**

Sustainable Spending Rates from an Investment Portfolio over 30 years
For a 65-Year Old (Which is Relevant for the RMD Rule)
For 4% Initial Spending Rate, 50/50 Asset Allocation, Rolling 30-Year Retirements
Using SBBI Data, 1926-2015, S&P 500 and Intermediate Term Government Bonds
Retirement Date Wealth Level = \$100,000

Spending Strategy	Initial Spending Rate	Percentile of Distribution	Real Spending in 10 Years	Real Spending in 20 Years	Real Spending in 30 Years	Real Remaining Wealth After 30 Years	Change in Real Spending at Year 30	Year 30 Spending Relative to Baseline	Downside Spending Volatility
Constant Inflation- Adjusted Spending (BASELINE)	4.00%	90th	\$4,000	\$4,000	\$4,000	\$327,400	0%	0%	0%
		50th	\$4,000	\$4,000	\$4,000	\$124,740	0%	0%	0%
		10th	\$4,000	\$4,000	\$4,000	\$27,730	0%	0%	0%
Fixed Percentage Withdrawals	4.00%	90th	\$6,030	\$7,780	\$7,770	\$202,690	94%	94%	-3%
		50th	\$4,070	\$4,430	\$4,750	\$120,080	19%	19%	-4%
		10th	\$2,570	\$2,410	\$3,250	\$87,400	-19%	-19%	-5%
Endowment Formula - Weighted Average	4.00%	90th	\$5,110	\$6,510	\$6,870	\$257,840	72%	72%	-2%
		50th	\$4,030	\$4,160	\$4,280	\$122,410	7%	7%	-2%
		10th	\$3,230	\$3,160	\$3,380	\$73,150	-16%	-16%	-3%
Endowment Formula - 3 Year Moving Average	4.00%	90th	\$5,110	\$6,570	\$7,110	\$186,610	78%	78%	-2%
		50th	\$3,830	\$4,070	\$4,440	\$118,790	11%	11%	-2%
		10th	\$2,580	\$2,220	\$2,890	\$84,760	-28%	-28%	-3%
Bengen's Dollar Floor- and-Ceiling Withdrawals	4.00%	90th	\$4,800	\$4,800	\$4,800	\$292,880	20%	20%	0%
		50th	\$4,070	\$4,390	\$4,720	\$122,070	18%	18%	-1%
		10th	\$3,400	\$3,400	\$3,400	\$68,660	-15%	-15%	-3%
Vanguard's Percentage Floor and Ceiling Withdrawals	4.00%	90th	\$5,130	\$5,790	\$6,070	\$319,340	52%	52%	0%
		50th	\$3,730	\$3,530	\$4,200	\$130,530	5%	5%	-2%
		10th	\$2,560	\$2,070	\$2,240	\$94,840	-44%	-44%	-3%
Kitces Ratcheting Rule	4.00%	90th	\$4,840	\$6,440	\$9,430	\$236,960	136%	136%	0%
		50th	\$4,000	\$5,320	\$7,090	\$79,500	77%	77%	0%
		10th	\$4,000	\$4,000	\$4,000	\$25,630	0%	0%	0%
Guyton and Klinger's Decision Rules	4.00%	90th	\$5,320	\$8,030	\$8,790	\$224,070	120%	120%	0%
		50th	\$4,000	\$4,250	\$4,660	\$124,080	17%	17%	-1%
		10th	\$2,770	\$2,580	\$3,070	\$86,360	-23%	-23%	-2%
Zolt's Glidepath Spending Rule	4.00%	90th	\$4,000	\$4,000	\$4,000	\$365,570	0%	0%	0%
		50th	\$3,720	\$3,530	\$3,530	\$150,310	-12%	-12%	-1%
		10th	\$2,740	\$2,360	\$2,360	\$87,580	-41%	-41%	-1%
Modified RMD Rule (Spending Rate = 1.24 x RMD %)	4.00%	90th	\$7,510	\$11,690	\$10,180	\$70,160	155%	155%	-4%
		50th	\$5,080	\$6,650	\$6,220	\$41,570	56%	56%	-5%
		10th	\$3,200	\$3,620	\$4,250	\$30,250	6%	6%	-7%

**QUESTIONS?** 

Feel free to contact us at McLean:

(571) 405-3681

yourteam@mcleanam.com

Meet with an advisor

McLean Asset Management Corporation (MAMC) is a SEC registered investment adviser. There are many different interpretations of investment statistics and many different ideas about how to best use them. Past performance is not indicative of future performance. The information provided is for educational purposes only and does not constitute an offer to sell or a solicitation of an offer to buy or sell securities. There are no warranties, expressed or implied, as to accuracy, completeness, or results obtained from any information on this presentation. All investments involve risk. The information throughout this presentation is obtained from sources which we, and our suppliers believe to be reliable, but we do not warrant or guarantee the timeliness or accuracy of this information. Neither our information providers nor we shall be liable for any errors or inaccuracies, regardless of cause, or the lack of timeliness of, or for any delay or interruption in the transmission thereof to the user. MAMC only transacts business in states where it is properly registered, or excluded or exempted from registration requirements. It does not provide tax, legal, or accounting advice. The information contained in this presentation does not take into account your particular investment objectives, financial situation, or needs, and you should, in considering this material, discuss your individual circumstances with professionals in those areas before making any decisions. The content of this publication reflects the views of McLean Asset Management Corporation (MAMC) and sources deemed by MAMC to be reliable.